Enclosed Change-over and transfer switches
Securing your power supply
Aware of the importance of a secure power supply, ABB offers a wide variety of
Enclosed change-over and transfer switches from 40 to 1600 Amperes. ABB’s range
includes switches to transfer a load from one power source to another manually,
remotely or automatically. These types of switches are commonly used between two
supplies or a generator set and a utility feed. ABB’s change-over and transfer switches
ensure power availability for your application.  www.abb.com

(A)
Enclosure Size (mm)
Order CodeH W D
MTS 40A 40 400 300 150 OT40FPC-B
MTS 63A 63 400 300 150 OT63FPC-B
MTS 80A 80 400 300 150 OT80FPC-B
MTS 100A 100 500 400 250 OT100FPC-B
MTS 125A 125 500 400 250 OT125FPC-B
MTS 160A 160 600 400 250 OT160FPC-B
MTS 200A 200 600 400 250 OT200FPC-B
MTS 250A 250 600 400 250 OT250FPC-B
MTS 315A 315 800 600 300 OT315FPC-B
MTS 400A 400 800 600 300 OT400FPC-B
MTS 630A 630 1000 600 400 OT630FPC-B
MTS 800A 800 1000 600 400 OT800FPC-B
Description
Rated
Current
(A)
Enclosure Size (mm) Controller OMD300 Controller OMD800
H W D Part Number Order Code Part Number Order Code
ATS 40A 40 600 600 250 OTA40E4C3SR 1TVC004014S3000 OTA40E4C8SR 1TVC004014S8000
ATS 63A 63 600 600 250 OTA63E4C3SR 1TVC006314S3000 OTA63E4C8SR 1TVC006314S8000
ATS 125A 125 600 600 250 OTA125E4C3SR 1TVC012514S3000 OTA125E4C8SR 1TVC012514S8000
ATS 160A 160 600 600 250 OTA160E4C3SR 1TVC016014S3000 OTA160E4C8SR 1TVC016014S8000
ATS 250A 250 600 600 250 OTA250E4C3SR 1TVC025014S3000 OTA250E4C8SR 1TVC025014S8000
ATS 400A 400 800 600 300 OTA400E4C3SR 1TVC040014S3000 OTA400E4C8SR 1TVC040014S8000
ATS 630A* 630 1000 800 400 OTA630E4C3AM 1TVC063024S3000 OTA630E4C8AM 1TVC063024S8000
ATS 800A* 800 1000 800 400 OTA800E4C3AM 1TVC080024S3000 OTA800E4C8AM 1TVC080024S8000
ATS 1000A* 1000 1400 800 500 OTA1000E4C3AM 1TVC100024S3000 OTA1000E4C8AM 1TVC100024S8000
ATS 1250A* 1250 1400 800 500 OTA1250E4C3AM 1TVC125024S3000 OTA1250E4C8AM 1TVC125024S8000
ATS 1600A* 1600 1400 800 500 OTA1600E4C3AM 1TVC160024S3000 OTA1600E4C8AM 1TVC160024S8000
* Floor standing - plinths from accessories below.
Bypass options are available on request.
Other wall mounting and floor standing versions available on request.
Enclosed manual transfer switches, I-O-II operation, open transition
• MTS 4 pole 40 to 800A with blank door, wall mountable
Enclosed automatic transfer switches, I-O-II operation, open transition
• ATS 4 pole 40 to 1600A with OMD300 & OMD800 controller, blank door, wall mountable
Enclosed bypass switches, I-O-II operation, open transition
• BPS 4 pole 40 to 630A with OMD800 controller, blank door, wall mountable
Description
Rated
Current
(A)
Enclosure Size (mm)
Single Bypass
Controller OMD800
Dual Bypass
Controller OMD800
H W D Order Code Order Code
BPS 40A 40 1000 800 300 OTA40E4C8SBSR OTA40E4C8DBSR
BPS 63A 63 1000 800 300 OTA63E4C8SBSR OTA63E4C8DBSR
BPS 100A 100 1000 800 300 OTA100E4C8SBSR OTA100E4C8DBSR
BPS 125A 125 1000 800 300 OTA125E4C8SBSR OTA125E4C8DBSR
BPS 160A 160 1200 1000 400 OTA160E4C8SBSR OTA160E4C8DBSR
BPS 250A 250 1200 1000 400 OTA250E4C8SBSR OTA250E4C8DBSR
BPS 400A 400 1200 1000 400 OTA400E4C8SBSR OTA400E4C8DBSR
BPS 630A 630 1600 1200 600 OTA630E4C8DBAM OTA630E4C8DBAM
10 Critical Power  Enclosed Manual & Automatic Transfer Switches
Enclosed manual & automatic transfer switches
Accessories
Optional extras
Description Par t Number Order Code
2 pilot lights ATS2PL 1TVC151800S2311
Door mounted controller complete with IP54 cover plate ATSDMC 1TVC151800S2312
Energy meter ATSEM 1TVC151800S2313
Aniti-condensation heater with thermostat ATSHT 1TVC151800S2314
Accessories
Description Suitable switch Par t Number Order Code
N/O auxiliary for on right hand side of switch OTA40-1600 OA1G10 1SCA022673R1140
N/O auxiliary for on left hand side of switch
OTA40-125
OA7G10 1SCA022744R2240
N/C auxiliary for on right hand side of switch OA8G01 1SCA022353R4890
N/C auxiliary for on left hand side of switch OA1G01 1SCA022456R1710
N/C auxiliary for on right hand side of switch OTA160-1600 OA3G01 1SCA022456R7410
Direct mounting handle, padlockable with 3 padlocks in ‘0‘
position. Includes shaft and
mech cover
OTA40-125 OHB65D6CM 1SCA022870R9430
OTA160-250 OTV250ECMK 1SCA022804R0570
OTA400 OTV400ECMK 1SCA022843R2900
OTA630-800 OTV800ECMK 1SCA022804R3410
OTA1000-1600 OTV1000ECMK 1SCA111301R1001
Handle and spare fuse storage clip
OTA40-125 OTVS0 1SCA117524R1001
OTA160-250 OTVS1 1SCA111413R1001
OTA400-1600 OTVS2 1SCA111414R1001
IP54 cover plate for door mounting ATS controller All OMZC2 1SCA101001R1001
Yale type key, 19mm dia box with security insert OTA40-400 AA8002 AA8002
Unique coded Yale insert lock OTA630-1600 EV1036 EV1036
A4 Document pocket All EV1075K EV1075K
Blind plinth flanges (pair) H100 x W800mm OTA630-1600 ZN8000 ZN8000
Blind plinth flanges (pair) H100 x D400mm OTA630-800 ZN4011 ZN4011
Blind plinth flanges (pair) H100 x D500mm OTA1000-1600 ZN5011 ZN5011
Wall mounting brackets (4 off) OTA40-400 AA1206 AA1206
Anti tilting brackets (pair) OTA630-1600 TA1207 TA1207
Enclosed Automatic Transfer
Switch with ATS2PL &